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S1-Sporta distance
21km 309m
Pos Name Club Time
1st  Sandra Grosberga Suunto Team Latvia/OK Meridians 01:35:45
2nd Vieda Liusa SK Teérauds/Suunto -2 01:37:37
3rd Jolanta Krastina VSK Noskrien 01:47:02
4th  Daina Jurke 01:49:51
5th  Laura Davidauska Nacionala aizsardzibas akadémija 01:57:11
6th  Gunta Ikauniece JS DREAM TEAM 02:00:09
7th  Liga JurSevica Olainfarm 02:01:52
8th  Kristine Grzibovska VSK noskrien / SK Dzervene 02:02:01
9th Marta Heringa Dominiesi 02:02:03
10th Madara Kukaine 02:05:42
11th Madara Tigere 02:12:57
12th 1lze Bergmane 02:16:48
21km 309m

Pos Name Club Time
1st  Liene Allere Suunto Team Latvia 01:40:30
2nd  Laura Pétersone Matisons Runner's Club 01:42:15
3rd  Dace Banga-Hodzajeva  corefitness.lv 01:43:14
4th  Inese Otomere 01:49:59
5th  Dace Veipa VSK Noskrien Vaveres 01:57:51
6th  Sintija Langenfelde 01:59:25
7th  Zane Dziluma 02:03:54
8th  Zane Ivanane VSK Noskrien 02:04:48
9th  Linda Laurena 02:05:13
10th Madara Berga 02:10:10
11th Antra Luksevica VSK Noskrien 02:13:47
12th Zane Vanaga VSK Noskrien 02:16:24
13th Natalija Treulande VSK Noskrien 02:16:26

14th  Anita Galasina SPORTLAND 02:20:26



15th

Daina Drozdova SK Dzérvene

16th Darja Damroze Suunto Team Latvia
17th Raimonda Kalnina
Sanita Ravina
Laura Vilka
21km 309m
Pos Name Club
1st  Irita Pukite Saulkrasti
2nd Viviana Kirilova VSK Noskrien Vaveres / Baltezers
3rd Santa Suta-Zute SK Térauds/Suunto -1
4th  Inga Kapina VSK Noskrien Vaveres

5th  Ieva Pice
6th  Anzela Sapovalova  Auseklis IK

SPORTLAND

7th  Natalija Joni¢enko  Talsu Pauguraines Zaki

8th  Zanna Vanaga
9th levina Gaizina
10th Natalija Zenina

VSK Noskrien/Noskrien Cesis
VSK Noskrien

11th Zanda Taupmana VSK Noskrien

12th Daiga Vilkaste

02:22:14
02:24:06
02:41:02
DNF
DNF

Time
01:32:49
01:44:53
01:51:52
01:52:44
01:54:10
01:56:41
02:05:48
02:08:41
02:09:32
02:21:43
02:30:56
02:35:43

V1-Sporta distance

21km 309m

Pos Name

1st  Janis Viskers

2nd  Andris Jubelis

3rd  Artjoms Rekunenko
4th  Janis Meziels

5th  Andris Gailis

6th  Uldis Katlaps

7th  Ainars Bralitis

8th  Nauris Spalvins
9th  Martin$ Plaudis
10th Toms Kaufmanis
11th  Alberts Dambis
12th Ricards Krims

13th Janis Sondors

14th  Toms Biders

15th Reinis Ozolin$
16th RUBEN CRUZ VARO
17th Didzis Brauns

18th Jekabs Krastins
19th Oskars Brasling
20th Janis Ozols

21st  Kristaps Caune
22nd Kristaps Steinbergs

Club

SK Térauds/Suunto -1
Inov-8|Suunto|OSveikals.lv
ASK PATRIA SPORTLAND
ASK PATRIA SPORTLAND
Auseklis IK

OK Meridians

SPORTLAND

JS DREAM TEAM

SK Dz&rvene

Maratona klubs

INSALVO

Dominiesi
Legs Miserables
ASK PATRIA- patriateam.lv

Sportins 88
RADIO TEV komanda

Time
01:14:45
01:15:09
01:17:42
01:19:40
01:20:21
01:32:10
01:34:43
01:36:59
01:38:17
01:40:53
01:43:20
01:44:55
01:44:58
01:45:20
01:46:25
01:47:26
01:49:26
01:52:51
01:55:46
01:56:03
01:56:34
01:58:14



23rd
24th
25th
26th

Gundars Kokarevics

Oskars Damroze

NORMUNDS KRONBERGS
Nauris Sausmanis

FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA
Deivids Stupins

Suunto Team Latvia
TUKUMS

Nacionala Aizsardzibas akadémija

02:01:58
02:05:03
02:06:22
02:06:34
DNF
DNF

V2-Sporta distance

21km 309m
Pos Name
1st Jevgenijs Turkins
2nd Janis Kims
3rd Sergejs Leta
4th Dmitrijs Nicipors
5th Arturs Blimins
6th Karlis Lapins
7th Matiss Haritonovs
8th Kristaps Jaudzems
9th Gatis Picitis
10th  Miks Pé&tersons
11th  Kaspars Adijans
12th  Raitis Jirgensons
13th  Aldis Buss
14th  Imants Kaldre
15th  Gusts Fokerots
16th  MIGUEL SANCHO KNAPIK
17th  ANTONIO DAVID BAENA ALHAMA
18th  Andris Parums
19th  Kaspars Uspelis
20th  Edgars Kokorevics
21st  Andris Balins
22nd  Artars Sits
23rd  Pavels Baikovs
24th  Arturs Riekstins
25th="Magnus Zalsters
25th=Kaspars P&tersone
27th  Anrijs Hodzajevs
28th  Kalvis Silgals
29th  Rihards Sinicins
30th  Martins Liberts
31st  Kaspars Vingris
32nd= ANTONIO PANADERO ORTIZ
32nd= PEDRO DIAZ CASTILLO
34th  Andis Komarovs
35th  Artars Topecs
36th  Maris Adamsons
37th=  Valdis Cunka

Club

SK Terauds/Suunto -1
Inov-8|Suunto|OSveikals.lv
ASK PATRIA- patriateam.lv
Inov-8|Suunto|OSveikals.lv
Virsotne/MARMOT

Zelta Stars
LifeThroughTrails

Saldus OK

Swedbank

Nordi Furniture

Vichy

SK Terauds/Suunto -2
VSK Noskrien

VSK Noskrien
Nacionala aizsardzibas akadémija

VSK Noskrien / SK Dzgrvene
TeamKazemaka/Train2WinLv
BeMoreAlive

Lidz galam

Coca-cola

VSK Noskrien

corefitness.lv

NFS

SMILE&Run

SPORTLAND

Vichy

Time
01:18:20
01:23:43
01:26:20
01:27:25
01:27:49
01:32:02
01:32:14
01:32:16
01:32:36
01:32:41
01:33:47
01:35:37
01:36:28
01:37:10
01:37:12
01:38:08
01:38:20
01:39:59
01:40:12
01:41:36
01:42:14
01:42:23
01:43:12
01:43:27
01:43:48
01:43:48
01:43:55
01:44:25
01:44:33
01:44:49
01:45:12
01:47:26
01:47:26
01:48:21
01:48:33
01:49:21
01:50:14



Lizums BB team
Lizums BB team
Arprac ar mani
VSK Noskrien
SPORTLAND
Team Kazemaka
Lattelecom

VSK Noskrien Liepaja
Lasi

SPORTLAND
Daugavpils Runners
Menky

INBOX TEAM
INBOX TEAM
INBOX TEAM

INBOX TEAM

VSK Noskrien
Daugavpils Runners

www.endo.lv

FastMotion.eu

01:50:14
01:51:05
01:51:06
01:52:48
01:52:54
01:53:00
01:53:03
01:54:10
01:55:30
01:55:38
01:56:31
01:56:46
01:57:05
01:58:52
01:59:00
02:00:08
02:00:27
02:02:12
02:03:19
02:03:43
02:04:59
02:05:29
02:05:31
02:06:27
02:08:08
02:08:09
02:10:56
02:12:49
02:13:44
02:17:48
02:35:39
DNF
DNF

V3-Sporta distance

37th= " Janis Kukks

39th  Ingars Bumburs

40th  Gunars Bumburs
41st  Uldis Tucs

42nd  Maris Lsis

43rd  Artis Licitis

44th  MARIO MORALES PEREZ
45th  Andris Ponomarenko
46th  Edgars Elbergs

47th  DAVID GOMEZ SALINAS
48th  Jekabs Vinciuns
49th  Artars Pieléns-Peléns
50th  Juris Dzérve

51st  Igors Senko

52nd  Augusts lesalnieks
53rd  Konstantins GriSulis
54th  Valdis Bergs

55th  RAFAEL ARCAS NAVARRETE
56th  Saulis Skabeikis
57th  Janis Grikis

58th  Krisjanis Pormanis
59th  Intars Veéberis

60th  Ritvars Biksis

61st  Didzis Videmanis
62nd  Maris Videmanis
63rd  Andris Réders

64th  Janis Klimenkovs
65th  Edgars Zakis

66th  Vitalijs Zuselis

67th  Marcis Jegers

68th  Vitalijs Jakovlevs

Janis Mednieks
Andris Buss

21km 309m

Pos Name

1st Maris Pakarklis

2nd  Artis Davidnieks

3rd Aivars Bondars

4th Martins Mikelsons
5th Andis Gailis

6th Guntars Mankus

7th Einars Sillers

8th Andris Ludriks

9th Janis Bleiers

10th

PEDRO SANDOVAL CONESA

Club
SK Metroons/Nike

Lusi

www.LMP.Iv/VSK Noskrien
Valmieras velo vieniba

OK Saldus

MRC/Maratona klubs/OKZK
Rieksti / VSK Noskrien

Time
01:31:04
01:31:33
01:35:57
01:36:14
01:36:31
01:36:55
01:37:33
01:38:11
01:38:51
01:40:31



11th

12th  Valdis Rozentals

13th  Edgars Goba

14th  Andris Pommers

15th  Armands Lunts

16th  Janis Vitols

17th  Arnis Abelite

18th  MIGUEL ANGEL CUADRADO PEREZ

19th  Arnis Mirnieks

20th  Vitalijs Muzika

21st  Arvids Germovs

22nd  Aigars Varna

23rd  Normunds Blumbergs

24th  Deniss Cimbals

25th  Raitis Purin$

26th  Girts Vésma

27th  Arvids Ozolins$

28th  SALIHS BUDILOVICS

29th  Arnis Grasis

30th  Janis Markulis

31st  Arturs Rozenfelds

32nd= MANUEL BARBERO CUENCA

32nd= Dainis Drinkis

34th  Gvido Musperts

35th  Janis Marc¢inkus

36th  Dainis Kronbergs

37th  Atis G&geris

38th  Vilnis Brakovskis

39th  Kaspars Kalnins

40th  Aivars Klavins$

41st  Ainars Zebergs
lmp

Martins Vilemsons

SUUNTO
&/

VSK Noskrien Seniori
Salaspils Zirini

VSK Noskrien

VSK Noskrien Seniori
Virsotne/Marmot

VSK Noskrien Seniori 1
OK Ziemelkurzeme
Zoorbagan

VSK Noskrien/Zemgales Zinas
Zemgales Zinas
Auseklis IK
Jaunmarupe skrien!
DzSK Lokomotive

S/K Ozolnieki

Tukums

Auseklis IK

Wood ART.LV

4 brali

VSK Noskrien Liepaja

E CELOTAJS

saLomon

01:40:57
01:41:32
01:43:48
01:43:56
01:45:42
01:46:39
01:48:42
01:49:00
01:49:47
01:51:11
01:51:36
01:53:40
01:53:53
01:54:41
01:55:23
01:55:48
01:56:10
01:56:36
01:56:41
01:58:24
01:59:44
02:02:37
02:02:37
02:04:58
02:07:42
02:09:20
02:10:43
02:11:03
02:16:12
02:22:08
02:29:12



